
IRON BLOOM

BAR SNACKS

NIBBLES / 3.5

Baked Mesquite Almonds    
Roasted Salted Cashews   

Nocellara Del Belice Olives   
Stuffed Peppers with Cheese     

Chilli & Honey Peanuts

DEVILS ON HORSEBACK / 6.5

Smoked bacon, prune, blue cheese, almond 

CRISPY FRIED PICKLES / 4.5

Served with spicy paprika mayo 

SMALL PLATES

GRILLED CAULIFLOWER / 7.5

Cheese fritters, cauliflower 
puree, golden raisins   

OXTAIL CROQUETTE / 8

Celeriac remoulade, crispy 
chorizo, raisin puree 

LOBSTER DOUGHNUT / 13

Gruyere cheese, chorizo, 
chipotle ketchup, shallots  

PUDDINGS

DARK CHOCOLATE DELICE / 9 / 18

Baileys cream, cherries, milk crumble, hazelnuts 
(£18 When Pared with Flambé Cocktail) 

PINEAPPLE MOUSSE / 7

Coconut cream, compressed pineapple, pistachio   

APPLE & RHUBARB CRUMBLE / 6

Served with, crème fraiche 

BRITISH CHEESES / 8

Savoury biscuits, walnuts, quince jelly   

SIDES Fries / 4
Rocket & Parmesan / 4

Truffle & Parmesan Fries / 5
Bread & Butter / 4

DINNER MENU

GUINEA FOWL PUDDING / 10

Chestnut mushrooms, brie, 
Yorkshire pudding   

GRILLED BAVETTE STEAK / 12

Oxford blue & garlic crust, 
spiced red cabbage 

POACHED SALMON / 8.5

Fennel, blood orange, kohlrabi, 
endive, vinaigrette  

SALT BAKED BEETROOT / 7.5

Pickle cherries, goat cheese, 
leeks, hazelnuts  

WAGYU BEEF & MARROW BURGER / 15

Smoked bacon, gruyere, roast 
shallots, truffle mayo 



IRON BLOOM

BAR SNACKS

NIBBLES / 3.5

Smoked almonds   
Spicy cashews   

Salted pretzels
Stuffed peppers     

Nocellara Del Belice Olives

MALDON ROCK OYSTERS

Each / 2.75 Dozen / 28

DEVILS ON HORSEBACK / 6.5

Smoked bacon, prune, blue cheese, almond 

CRISPY FRIED PICKLES / 4.5

Served with paprika mayo 

SMALL PLATES

POACHED SALMON / 8.5

Kohlrabi, blood orange, 
fennel, chicory, vinaigrette  

SALT BAKED BEETROOT / 7.5

Pickle cherries, goat cheese, 
leeks, hazelnuts 

GRILLED BAVETTE STEAK / 12

Oxford blue & garlic crust, 
spiced red cabbage  

GUINEA FOWL PUDDING / 8.5

Truffles, mushrooms, brie, 
Yorkshire pudding 

BRUNCH

BAKED EGG WHITE OMELETTE / 9

Chestnut mushrooms, spinach, goat cheese, spring onions 

LOBSTER & POTATO HASH / 13

Grilled leeks, sobrasada, fried duck egg, crème fraiche  

EGGS ROYALE / 9

Poached eggs, smoked salmon, Yorkshire pudding, hollandaise 

EGGS BENEDICT / 9

Poached eggs, honey roast ham, Yorkshire pudding, hollandaise  

AVOCADO & SPINACH BENEDICT / 9

Poached eggs, avocado, spinach, Yorkshire pudding, 
hollandaise   

SIDES Fries / 4
Rocket & Parmesan / 4

Truffle & Parmesan Fries / 5
Bread & Butter / 4

PUDDINGS

DARK CHOCOLATE DELICE / 9 / 18

Baileys cream, cherries, milk crumble, hazelnuts 
(£18 When Pared with Flambé Cocktail)

PINEAPPLE MOUSSE / 7

Coconut cream, compressed pineapple, pistachio 

APPLE & RHUBARB CRUMBLE / 6

Served with crème fraiche 

BRITISH CHEESES / 8

Savoury biscuits, walnuts, quince jelly 

WAGYU BEEF & MARROW BURGER / 15

Smoked bacon, gruyere, roast 
shallots, truffle mayo 

SATURDAY & SUNDAY BRUNCH MENU


